21/05/23 - Finale Interclubs N2 AURA

BOURG EN BRESSE - ARA - 001

Nom

SCHOB Camille
COURTIAL Clara
GIROUD Olivier
BOSTVIRONNOIS Oscar
DURAND Melody
LUTUMBA KIDIWA Jahnissi
KANE Abdoulaye
GROLE Jeremy
VIDAL Lucie
TCHUENKAM Dylann
DJEBABLA Yasser
MERVANT DUFY Eva
DEVINANT Marin
CHANEL Malo
PELISSE Juliette
VANSTEENKISTE Camille
GONIN Arthur
GOYET Clement
WAGNER Anais
THOMASSON Lola
BABOUX-GARNIER Solal
KIRCHHOFFER Jules
PERS Malory

PETIT Marion
BENAS Lola
TESTEFORT Mae
TURIN Romain
JAUBERT Justin
FALL Samory
CATARINO Lora
COINDARD Elven
CHEVALIER Sylvain
VIDAL Lucie
DJEBABLA Yasser
COINDARD Elven
BURNICHON Colin
TESTEFORT Mae
BENAS Lola

HERVIS Lenny
PELISSE Juliette
BADEL Louane
TURIN Romain
KANE Abdoulaye
JAUBERT Justin
MERVANT DUFY Eva
DURAND Melody
TCHUENKAM Dylann

Pts Club

Epreuve

100m / SEF

100m / SEF

100m / SEM

100m / SEM

200m / SEF

200m / SEF

200m / SEM

200m / SEM

400m / SEF

400m / SEM

400m / SEM

400m / SEF

800m / SEM

800m / SEM

800m / SEF

800m / SEF

1 500m / SEM

1 500m / SEM

1 500m / SEF

1 500m / SEF

3 000m / SEM

3 000m / SEM

3 000m / SEF

3 000m / SEF

100m Haies (84) / SEF
100m Haies (84) / SEF
110m Haies (106) / SEM
400m Haies (91) / SEM
400m Haies (91) / SEM
400m Haies (76) / SEF
3000m Steeple (91) / SEM
3000m Steeple (91) / SEM
Hauteur / SEF
Hauteur / SEM
Hauteur / SEM
Longueur / SEM
Longueur / SEF
Longueur / SEF
Longueur / SEM

Triple Saut / SEF
Triple Saut / SEF

Triple Saut / SEM
Triple Saut / SEM
Perche / SEM

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF
Poids (4 Kg) / SEF
Poids (7 Kg) / SEM

Place

A NN W EHE N2 N O WNOOO o

(o))

Perf

13"44 (+0.0)
13"96 (+0.2)
1195 (+0.2)
12"01 (-0.3)
26'"13 (+0.5)
2718 (+1.2)
24"12 (+1.3)
2450 (+0.8)
5840
49''45
5162
67''68
1'58"33
2'08'92
2'40"04

DQ

4'08"17

9 4'13"31

12
13

8
10

12
14
13

6'04''32
6'30''80
9'14"'56
9'27"32
11'56""02
12'03"13
19"'55 (+0.4)
19"63 (+0.4)
1602 (+1.1)
59"'76
61''82
7749
9'33"10
9'48'"10
1m45

im70

1m60

5m83 (+0.1)
4m32 (+0.9)
4m24 (+0.8)
5m44 (+0.9)
9m90 (+0.1)
8m83 (+1.4)
11m37 (+0.0)
10m75 (+0.0)
DNS

7m39

6m51

8m64

Pts
726
641
628
613
841
752
657
614
891
891
765
599
802
557
556

761
705
413
298
664
605
594
577
434
427
732
697
619
575
861
805
687
655
570
675
639
622
593
705
600
579
516

425
371
448

Cat
CAF/06
CAF/06
JuM/04
ESM/01
JUF/04
CAF/07
JuM/04
SEM/93
SEF/97
JUM/05
ESM/02
CAF/06
JUuM/05
JUM/05
SEF/99
JUF/05
SEM/99
ESM/02
ESF/03
CAF/06
CAM/06
CAM/07
CAF/06
CAF/07
SEF/00
CAF/06
SEM/93
CAM/06
JUM/05
CAF/06
JUM/05
JUuM/05
SEF/97
ESM/02
JUM/05
CAM/06
CAF/06
SEF/00
ESM/03
SEF/99
CAF/07
SEM/93
JuM/04
CAM/06
CAF/06
JUF/04
JUM/05



BERTHONNEAU Jeanne
BERTHONNEAU Mahaut
BADIE Olivier
LAVIEILLE Philippe
CHAULAND Celia
WAGNER Anais
DOZIER Vincent
LEBORGNE Thibault
SCHOB Camille
COURTIAL Clara
HERVIS Lenny

BOSTVIRONNOIS Oscar

BENAS Lola (SEF/00), COURTIAL Clara (CAF/06), LUTUMBA KIDIWA Jahnissi (CAF/07), SCHOB Camille (CAF/(

GIROUD Olivier (JUM/04), KANE Abdoulaye (JUM/04), GROLE Jeremy (SEM/93), BURNICHON Colin (CAM/06)

TCHUENKAM Dylann (JUM/05), GONIN Arthur (SEM/99), DJEBABLA Yasser (ESM/02), COINDARD Elven (JUM/

DURAND Melody (JUF/04), PELISSE Juliette (SEF/99), LARGE Satine (CAF/06), VIDAL Lucie (SEF/97)

VIGNAT Janine
DOZIER Pascale
LEBORGNE Thibault
BAILLY Auguste
GROLE Jeremy

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF
Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF
Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM
Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM
Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM
Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM
Javelot (600 G) / SEF
Javelot (600 G) / SEF
Javelot (800 G) / SEM
Javelot (800 G) / SEM
4x100m Fem

4x100m Mas
4x400m Mas
4x400m Fem
3 000m Marche / SEF
3 000m Marche / SEF
5 000m Marche / SEM

5 000m Marche / SEM
Poids (7 Kg) / SEM

Résultats Equipes | Finale IC National 2 A - N2 - SE

0 N O B~ W N

51 406 pt
47 702 pt
46 750 pt
43 104 pt
42 747 pt
41 181 pt
40 623 pt
39 254 pt

EA CHAMBERY

EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE*

5 31m77 554
9 22m83 392
2 31m95 548
12 24m06 405
6 34m66 526
9 26m77 400
13 18m24 252
16 12m59 167
8 25mo00 434
15 14mé61 245
7 41m87 562
9 40m39 541
4 54"49 737

48"42 549

3'28"12 796
3 4'17"39 774
6 17'48"68 567
11 19'52"42 405
7 31'34"57 325
9 33'07''99 258
14 8m36 432

ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS*

ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*

FAC ANDREZIEUX

CA PONTCHARRA LA ROCHETTE GRES

AL VOIRON

ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE *

ESF/01
CAF/06
MAM/75
MAM/64
JUF/04
ESF/03
MAM/74
SEM/94
CAF/06
CAF/06
ESM/03
ESM/01
SEF
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEF
MAF/55
MAF/73
SEM/94
CAM/06
SEM/93



